
Largo High School  

2018 - 2019  

Swimming & Diving Schedule  

Coach: ....................... Nickolas Wright 

AP/Athletics: ............ Jonathan Marina   

Athletic Coordinator: ...... James Casey  

(727) 588-3758 

w w w. l a r g o - h s . p c s b . o rg   

Meets start at 6:30 p.m.  *Time TBA 

Aug. 25, Sat Pre-season Meet Northeast HS 

Aug. 29, Wed Largo @ Pinellas Park Skyview Pool 

Sept. 6, Thurs Boca Ciega @ Largo Seminole Pool 

Sept. 12, Wed Largo @ Lakewood Northshore Pool 

Sept. 17, Mon Largo @ Dunedin Highlander Pool 

Sept. 21, Fri PCAC Diving Clearwater HS* 

Sept. 22, Sat PCAC (8 a.m.) Long Center* 

Sept. 27, Thurs Tarpon Springs @ Largo Seminole MS 

Oct. 3, Wed Gibbs @ Largo Seminole MS 

Oct. 10, Wed Largo @ Dixie Hollins Skyview Pool 

Oct. 12, Fri Eagle Invitational  Palm Harbor YMCA, 3 pm 


